
8.02

Temperier-System
Cooling system
Système de refroidissement / chauffe

8

Z81/...

Z83/...

Z830/...

Z831/...

Z90/...

Z801/...

Z80/...

Z805/...

Z8051/...

Z807/... 
Z80700/...
Z82/...

Z808/...

Z802/...

Z80/...
Z80HT/...

Z807/... Z807HT/...
Z80700/... Z80700HT/...   
Z82/... Z808HT/...

Z805/...

Z811/...
Z811HT/...

Z802/... Z802/...



8.03

Temperier-System
Cooling system
Système de refroidissement / chauffe

8

8

Z876/... Z861/...

Z854/...

Z853/...

Z85/...
Z851/...

Z855/...

Z856/...

Z81/...

Z811/...

Z807/... 
Z80700/...
Z808/...
Z82/...

Z812/...

Z853/...

Z85/...

Z851/...

Z86/...

Z861/...

Z861/...

Z861/...

Z83/...

Z809/...

Z819/...

Z811HT/...

Z807HT/...
Z80700HT/...
Z808HT/...

Z80HT/...
Z801HT/...

Z80/...
Z801/...

Z87/...
Z88/...
Z89/...

Z875/...
Z876/...

Z91/...

Z854/...

Z852/...




